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Burnett School of Biomedical SciencesMedicineSelf, William William.Self@ucf.edu
Chair

School of Teacher EducationCommunity Innovation & 
Education

Kelley, Michelle Michelle.Kelley@ucf.edu
Vice Chair

School of Communication Sciences & DisordersHealth Professions & SciencesHoffman Ruddy, Bari Bari.HoffmanRuddy@ucf.edu
Secretary

School of Performing ArtsArts & HumanitiesKoons, Keith Keith.Koons@ucf.edu
Past Chair

ManagementBusinessBennett, Rebecca Rebecca.Bennett@ucf.edu

School of Social WorkHealth Professions & SciencesChapple, Reshawna Rchapple@ucf.edu

Counselor Education & School PsychologyCommunity Innovation & 
Education

Edwards, Oliver oliver.edwards@ucf.edu

PhysicsSciencesHarrington, Joseph Jh@physics.ucf.edu

Public AdministrationCommunity Innovation & 
Education

Hu, Qian Qian.Hu@ucf.edu

Burnett School of Biomedical SciencesMedicineKing, Stephen Stephen.King@ucf.edu

Legal StudiesCommunity Innovation & 
Education

Merriam, Eric Eric.Merriam@ucf.edu

Optics and PhotonicsOpticsMoharam, Jim Moharam@creol.ucf.edu

Mechanical and Aerospace EngineeringEngineering & Computer ScienceOrlovskaya, Nina Nina.Orlovskaya@ucf.edu

Nursing SystemsNursingQuelly, Susan Susan.Quelly@ucf.edu
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Writing and RhetoricArts & HumanitiesScott, Blake bscott@ucf.edu

Interlibrary LoanLibrariesShrauger, Kristine Kristine.Shrauger@ucf.edu

Materials Science and EngineeringEngineering & Computer ScienceSohn, Yongho Yongho.Sohn@ucf.edu

Tourism, Events, and AttractionsHospitalityVan Niekerk, Mathilda Mathilda.Vanniekerk@ucf.edu

BiologySciencesWalters, Linda Linda.Walters@ucf.edu

School of Visual Arts and DesignArts & HumanitiesZaho, Margaret Ann Margaret.Zaho@ucf.edu


